For impact
38.1
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
Models 12AH- 27 ～ 36
Pin PIN7065
O-ring RINGP65
※ With plastic pack (1 items).
12AH-36
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./
Carton
Weight
(g)
S D L1 L
12AH-27 27 73 30 110 1 1,710
12AH-32 32 73 30 110 1 1,810
12AH-36 36 73 30 110 1 1,915
16.4ø8.6
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
Models 12AH- 27H ～ 36H 41H, 46H S36 S46
Pin PIN7065 PIN7075 PIN7065 PIN7075
O-ring RINGP65 RINGP75 RINGP65 RINGP75
※ With plastic pack (1 items).
12AH-27H
Models
Contents
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
Socket Bit S D L1 L (Generally) (Store Center)
12AH-27H
12AH-S36
BIT36-27 27 73 24 110 1 1 1,807
12AH-32H BIT36-32 32 73 25 110 1 1 1,858
12AH-36H BIT36-36 36 73 32 110 1 1 1,907
12AH-41H 12AH-S46 BIT46-41 41 85 32 115 1 1 3,013
12AH-46H BIT46-46 46 85 35 115 1 1 3,103
※ For bit exchange，required 3 mm hex rod L wrench.
５ 16.4
ø8.6
Models Descriptions
12AH-S36 Socket12AH-S46
BIT36-27
Bit
BIT36-32
BIT36-36
BIT46-41
BIT46-46
■ Socket/bit single item
※  Only the socket comes with a set screw M6 × 12.
12AH-S36
Socket
BIT36-36
Bit
For impact wrenches
IMPACT HEXAGON SOCKET
IMPACT HEXAGON SOCKET (INTERCHANGEABLE TYPE)
CAUTION
● Use right size pin and o-ring securely fixed.
● Pin and o-ring are consumptive parts. Replace those which are deteriorated or worm.
38.1
mm
11/2
38.1
mm
11/2
286